PRODUCT-DETAILS

KA1-8030

KA1-8030 Adapter

General Information

Extended Product Type
Product ID
EAN

Catalog Description

Long Description

KA1-8030
1SFA616920R8030
7320500225646
KA1-8030 Adapter

30mm Chrome Metal Adaptor for use with pushbutton, selector switch, pilot lights,

pottentiometers and buzzers

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity 10 piece
Customs Tariff Number 85369001
Product Main Type KA1
Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical 1SFC151007C02__
Information

Instructions and 1SFC151011M0201
Manuals

Dimensions

Product Net Width 0.041m




KA1-8030

Product Net Depth / 0.041m
Length

Product Net Height 0.01m
Product Net Weight 0.027 kg

Technical

Accessory Type Adaptors

Color Metal

Suitable For MP1
MP2
MP3
MP4

MPM1
MPM2
KP6
MPET3
MPEP3
MPEK3
MPET4
MPEP4
MPEK4
M2sS1
M2sSs2
M2SS3
M2ss4
M2SS5
M2SS6
M3SS1
M3SSs2
M3SS3
M3Ss4
M3SS5
M3SS6
M3SS7
M3SSs8
M3SSC1
M3SSscC2
M3SSC3
M3SsC4
M3SSC5
M3SSC6
M3SSC7
M3SSC8
M2SSK1
M2SSK2
M2SSK3
M3SSK1
M3SSK2
M3SSK3
MTS1
MTS2
MTS3
MJS1
M3s2
M3S5
M3S6
M1S7
M3S8
MJS11
MJS12
CP1

CP2
CP3
CP4
CP11
CP12
CP33
C2sS1
C2S5S2
C2sS3
C3ss1
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C3sSs2
C3sS3
C3ss7
CE3T
CE3P
CE3K1
CE4T
CE4P
CE4K1
CPM3
CL
CB
MP9
CP9

Suitable for Product
Class

Pilot Devices

Environmental

Ambient Air
Temperature

Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +85 °C

RoHS Information

2CMT2015-005453

WEEE Category

Product Not in WEEE Scope

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of
Conformity - CE

2CMT2015-005453

Environmental 1SFC151005D0201
Information
Instructions and 1SFC151011M0201

Manuals

ROHS Information

2CMT2015-005453

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width 0.1m
Package Level 1 Depth / 0.1m
Length

Package Level 1 Height 0.02m
Package Level 1 Gross 0.027 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500225646

Classifications

eClass V11.1: 27371292
E-Number (Finland) 2339313
E-Number (Norway) 4373318
E-Number (Sweden) 3714116

ETIM6 EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
ETIM7 EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
ETIM8 EC002024 - Accessories/spare parts for command devices
Object Classification S
Code

UNSPSC 39121500




KA1-8030

Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems — Control Products — Pilot Devices — Accessories
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