

PRODUCT-DETAILS

KA1-8030

KA1-8030 Adapter



General Information

Extended Product Type	KA1-8030
Product ID	1SFA616920R8030
EAN	7320500225646
Catalog Description	KA1-8030 Adapter
Long Description	30mm Chrome Metal Adaptor for use with pushbutton, selector switch, pilot lights, pottentiometers and buzzers

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity	10 piece
Customs Tariff Number	85369001
Product Main Type	KA1

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information	1SFC151007C02__
Instructions and Manuals	1SFC151011M0201

Dimensions

Product Net Width	0.041 m
-------------------	---------

Product Net Depth / Length	0.041 m
Product Net Height	0.01 m
Product Net Weight	0.027 kg

Technical

Accessory Type	Adaptors
Color	Metal
Suitable For	MP1 MP2 MP3 MP4 MPM1 MPM2 KP6 MPET3 MPEP3 MPEK3 MPET4 MPEP4 MPEK4 M2SS1 M2SS2 M2SS3 M2SS4 M2SS5 M2SS6 M3SS1 M3SS2 M3SS3 M3SS4 M3SS5 M3SS6 M3SS7 M3SS8 M3SSC1 M3SSC2 M3SSC3 M3SSC4 M3SSC5 M3SSC6 M3SSC7 M3SSC8 M2SSK1 M2SSK2 M2SSK3 M3SSK1 M3SSK2 M3SSK3 MTS1 MTS2 MTS3 MJS1 MJS2 MJS5 MJS6 MJS7 MJS8 MJS11 MJS12 CP1 CP2 CP3 CP4 CP11 CP12 CP33 C2SS1 C2SS2 C2SS3 C3SS1

C3SS2
 C3SS3
 C3SS7
 CE3T
 CE3P
 CE3K1
 CE4T
 CE4P
 CE4K1
 CPM3
 CL
 CB
 MP9
 CP9

Suitable for Product Class	Pilot Devices
----------------------------	---------------

Environmental

Ambient Air Temperature	Operation -25 ... +70 °C Storage -40 ... +85 °C
RoHS Information	2CMT2015-005453
WEEE Category	Product Not in WEEE Scope

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Declaration of Conformity - CE	2CMT2015-005453
Environmental Information	15FC151005D0201
Instructions and Manuals	15FC151011M0201
RoHS Information	2CMT2015-005453

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units	bag 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width	0.1 m
Package Level 1 Depth / Length	0.1 m
Package Level 1 Height	0.02 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight	0.027 kg
Package Level 1 EAN	7320500225646

Classifications

eClass	V11.1 : 27371292
E-Number (Finland)	2339313
E-Number (Norway)	4373318
E-Number (Sweden)	3714116
ETIM 6	EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
ETIM 7	EC002024 - Accessories for control circuit devices
ETIM 8	EC002024 - Accessories/spare parts for command devices
Object Classification Code	S
UNSPSC	39121500

Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems → Control Products → Pilot Devices → Accessories

